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David Argall R Senate Box 203029 171 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3029 717‐787‐2637 717‐783‐8657 dargall@pasen.gov Senate
Ryan Aument R Senate Box 203036 9 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3036 717‐787‐4420 717‐783‐3156 raument@pasen.gov Senate
Lisa Baker R Senate Box 203020 362 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120 717‐787‐7428 717‐787‐9242 lbaker@pasen.gov Senate
Camera Bartolotta R Senate Box 203046 19 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3046 717‐787‐1463 717‐772‐2108 cbartolotta@pasen.gov Senate
John Blake D Senate Box 203022 17 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120 717‐787‐6481 717‐783‐5198 john.blake@pasenate.com Senate
Lisa Boscola D Senate Box 203018 458 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120 717‐787‐4236 717‐783‐1257 boscola@pasenate.com Senate
Jim Brewster D Senate Box 203045 458 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120 717‐787‐5580 717‐772‐3588 brewster@pasenate.com Senate
Michele Brooks R Senate Box 203050 168 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3050 717‐787‐1322 717‐772‐0577 mbrooks@pasen.gov Senate
Patrick Browne R Senate Box 203016 281 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120 717‐787‐1349 717‐772‐3458 pbrowne@pasen.gov Senate
Maria Collett D Senate Box 203012 183 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3012 717‐787‐6599 717‐783‐7328 senatorcollett@pasenate.com Senate
Jake Corman R Senate Box 203034 350 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3034 717‐787‐1377 717‐772‐3146 jcorman@pasen.gov Senate
Jay Costa D Senate Box 203043 535 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3043 717‐787‐7683 717‐783‐5976 costa@pasenate.com Senate
Andrew Dinniman D Senate Box 203019 182 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120 717‐787‐5709 717‐787‐4384 andrew.dinniman@pasenate.com Senate
John DiSanto R Senate Box 203015 168 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3015 717‐787‐6801 717‐783‐3722 jdisanto@pasen.gov Senate
Lawrence Farnese D Senate Box 203001 543 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3001 717‐787‐5662 717‐787‐4531 farnese@pasenate.com Senate
Mike Folmer R Senate Box 203048 337 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3048 717‐787‐5708 717‐787‐3455 mfolmer@pasen.gov Senate
Wayne Fontana D Senate Box 203042 543 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3042 717‐787‐5300 717‐772‐5484 fontana@pasenate.com Senate
John Gordner R Senate Box 203027 177 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3027 717‐787‐8928 717‐787‐9715 missing@mypls.com Senate
Arthur Haywood D Senate Box 203004 10 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3004 717‐787‐1427 717‐772‐0572 art.haywood@pasenate.com Senate
Vincent Hughes D Senate Box 203007 545 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3007 717‐787‐7112 717‐772‐0579 vincent.hughes@pasenate.com Senate
Scott Hutchinson R Senate Box 203021 170 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3021 717‐787‐9684 717‐787‐6088 shutchinson@pasen.gov Senate
Pam Iovino D Senate Box 203037 Harrisburg PA 17120‐3037 Senate
Timothy Kearney D Senate Box 203026 463 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3026 717‐787‐1350 717‐787‐0196 tim.kearney@pasenate.com Senate
Thomas Killion R Senate Box 203009 351 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3009 717‐787‐4712 717‐783‐7490 tkillion@pasen.gov Senate
Wayne Langerholc R Senate Box 203035 187 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg 717‐787‐5400 717‐772‐0573 wlangerholc@pasen.gov Senate
Dan Laughlin R Senate Box 203049 169 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3049 717‐787‐8927 dlaughlin@pasen.gov Senate
Daylin Leach D Senate Box 203017 543 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3017 717‐787‐5544 717‐705‐7741 dleach@pasenate.com Senate
Scott Martin R Senate Box 203013 459 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3013 717‐787‐6535 717‐772‐5471 smartin@pasen.gov Senate
Bob Mensch R Senate Box 203024 16 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3024 717‐787‐3110 717‐787‐8004 bmensch@pasen.gov Senate
Katie Muth D Senate Box 203044 185 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3044 717‐787‐1398 senatormuth@pasenate.com Senate
Kristin Phillips‐Hill R Senate Box 203028 168 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3028 717‐787‐7085 717‐783‐1900 senatorkristin@pasen.gov Senate
Mike Regan R Senate Box 203031 15 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3031 717‐787‐8524 717‐772‐0576 mregan@pasen.gov Senate
John Sabatina D Senate Box 203005 457 Main Capitol Building Harrisburg PA 17120‐3005 717‐787‐9608 717‐772‐2162 john.sabatina@pasenate.com Senate
Steven Santarsiero D Senate Box 203010 184 Main Capitol Harrisburg PA 17120‐3010 717‐787‐7305 717‐787‐6929 senatorsantarsiero@pasenate.com Senate
Joseph Scarnati R Senate Box 203025 292 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3025 717‐787‐7084 717‐772‐2755 jscarnati@pasen.gov Senate
Mario Scavello R Senate Box 203040 20 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3040 717‐787‐6123 717‐772‐3695 mscavello@pasen.gov Senate
Judith Schwank D Senate Box 203011 457 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3011 717‐787‐8925 717‐772‐0578 judy.schwank@pasenate.com Senate
Patrick Stefano R Senate Box 203032 187 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3032 717‐787‐7175 pstefano@pasen.gov Senate
Sharif Street D Senate Box 203003 535 Main Capitol Building Harrisburg PA 17120‐3003 717‐787‐6735 sharif.street@pasenate.com Senate
Christine Tartaglione D Senate Box 203002 458 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3002 717‐787‐1141 717‐787‐7439 tartaglione@pasenate.com Senate
Robert M. Tomlinson R Senate Box 203006 281 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3006 717‐787‐5072 717‐772‐2991 rtomlinson@pasen.gov Senate

PENNSYLVANIA SENATE
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PENNSYLVANIA SENATE

VACANT VACANT Senate Box 203041 Harrisburg PA 17120‐3041 Senate
VACANT VACANT Senate Box 203033 Harrisburg PA 17120‐3033 Senate
Elder Vogel R Senate Box 203047 362 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3047 717‐787‐3076 717‐772‐2756 evogel@pasen.gov Senate
Judy Ward R Senate Box 203030 460 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3030 717‐787‐5490 717‐783‐5192 jward@pasen.gov Senate
Kim Ward R Senate Box 203039 173 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3039 717‐787‐6063 717‐772‐0580 kward@pasen.gov Senate
Lindsey Williams D Senate Box 203038 366 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3038 717‐787‐6538 717‐787‐8625 lindsey.williams@pasenate.com Senate
Anthony Hardy Williams D Senate Box 203008 11 East Wing Harrisburg PA 17120‐3008 717‐787‐5970 717‐772‐0574 anthony.williams@pasenate.com Senate
Gene Yaw R Senate Box 203023 362 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3023 717‐787‐3280 717‐772‐0575 gyaw@pasen.gov Senate
John Yudichak D Senate Box 203014 458 Main Capitol Bldg. Harrisburg PA 17120‐3014 717‐787‐7105 717‐783‐4141 yudichak@pasenate.com Senate


